
$1,870 

$2,800 

$2,950 

$500 

$2,000

$25 

$15/meal 

Studio

One-Bedroom 

Two-Bedroom 

Second Person Fee 

One-time Community Fee (Non-Refundable)  

(Optional) Pet Fee 

Guest Meals 

Updated April 1, 2025

Prices include: 

Chef prepared evening meal seven days a week 

All utilities, including cable 

Weekly housekeeping 

Laundry facilities

Weekly transportation to local grocers 

Community social events and activities 

Beauty salon/barber shop services available (private pay) 

For questions, please call 
412�630� 2200 

PRICING Monthly Fee




