

PRICING	Monthly Fee
Studio	\$1,870
One-Bedroom	\$2,800
Two-Bedroom	\$2,950
Second Person Fee	\$500
One-time Community Fee (Non-Refundable)	\$2,000
(Optional) Pet Fee	\$25
Guest Meals	\$15/meal

## **Prices include:**

Chefprepared evening meal seven days a week

All utilities, including cable

Weekly housekeeping

Laundry facilities

Weekly transportation to local grocers

Community social events and activities

Beauty salon/barber shop services available (private pay)

For questions, please call 412-630-2200